Q Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH  *  Testing and Certification Institute
A
Merianstrasse 28, 63069 Offenbach Telefon +49 (0) 69 83 06-0
Telefax +49 (0) 69 83 06-555
TS IEC 62804-1:2015
Photovoltaic (PV) Modules - Test Methods for the detection of potential-induced
degradation
Part 1: Crystalline silicone

Certified Product:
PV-Inverter (Grid-connected PV Inverter)
Model Designation:
SUN2000-20KTL SUN2000-17KTL
Fulfilled Standards:
EN 62109-1:2010
IEC 62109-1:2010
IEC 62109-2:2011
EN 62109-2:2011
The standard(s) listed here reflect the status at the time of the release of this
certificate.
For more standards and/or upgrades please refer to the latest pages of the same
certificate no.
Date of Issue: 2013-07-02
javascript:history.back()
17.11.2021, 15:07 Certificate No. R 50254587 - Certipedia
Certificate Type:
TÜV-Mark Approval
Type Approval
The Type Approval mark of TÜV Rheinland is usually awarded for components
that are not ready for use and occasionally also for finished products.
The components are by themselves not ready for use, but intended to be
incorporated into finished products.
The tests focus on the safety of each component. The Type Approval is a
voluntary test, which helps TÜV Rheinland to confirm that a product meets the
relevant safety requirements.
After type examination the manufacture of products, which have received this test
mark, is regularly monitored. The certification is valid as long as the test
specifications are up to date and the certificate has not been terminated, neither
by the customer nor by TÜV Rheinland. The validity of the certificate expires if
changes are made to the product.
Certified products may be labelled with a test mark.
More information can be found here.
Further Information
More information about this product
Request more information on HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.
All product certificates of HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.
Copyright ©2015 TÜV Rheinland. All rights reserved.
Any utilization of this material - including the duplication on thereof - requires prior consent.
For and on Behalf of
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd
SAA Approvals Pty Ltd as accredited by JAS-ANZ under
ISO/IEC 17065 certifies in accordance with the SAA Approvals
Electrical Product Safety Certification Scheme that the product
nominated in this certificate complies with standard/s listed.
When using the RCM the requirements of all relevant parts
of AS/NZS 4417 applicable to the article must be fulfilled.
For SAA Contact Details and to verify this Certificate go to:
SA
A Approvals
CERTIFIED
Certificate of Suitability
Issued: 15-08-19    192066/1
 Certificate No.: SAA192066
Certificate Holder: Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.
Administration Building,
Headquarters of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.,
Bantian, Longgang District,
Shenzhen 518129
P.R. China
 Class Description: Non-Declared
 Product Description: Solar Inverter